ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

ISIN:  KYG017191142

Overview

2024/05/17 15:37:23

Price
10.08 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.58% (0.06)

KYGO017191142
9988

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

193,643 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

10.046 EUR (991)
10.198 EUR (600)
9.984 EUR

10.15 EUR

9.984 EUR
10.022 EUR
10.10737 EUR
17,395
175,817.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG017191142&ID_NOTATION=275063239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c05ec153022f790c36b32efda820565a167ec1f1cb1cb7cbe5b5dbff382ce345&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9f1d80f3f11bc5c40&time=1716041461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a58f80ac0b78605e3c6e9b6fc0a1ec697e172e97594095312673b4f3cb1f2578&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ef8375073943216c&time=1716041461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0fd0005a027661c1e9d29845c8de60881218fc5a103640e395e466462743956&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0508fc641f441a48&time=1716041461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=712965bce7fdff5884663b29588b67ce6c857bef9159e6526583aa73005e4168&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1e04bf9cd3892fbf&time=1716041461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef896841ce70e2769dc68d56f7d16595438508cb0d51010c899a3b3383974e8d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f73e504d13356113e&time=1716041461&tool=RSC

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 15:37:23
Price

10.08 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.58% (0.06)

KYGO017191142
9988

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

193,643 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.046 EUR (991)
Ask (Ask size) 10.198 EUR (600)
Open 9.984 EUR
High 10.15 EUR
Low 9.984 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.022 EUR
VWAP 10.10737 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,395
Trading volume 175,817.73
Number of trades 48
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.18% -1.46% -53.71%
Perf (abs.) +0.84 -0.15 -11.63
Beta 0.83 0.81 0.69
Volatility 34.75 35.40 51.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

9.52 EUR (52,086
8.80 EUR (29,636
8.56 EUR (27,101

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

9.38 EUR (20,624
10.05 EUR (2024/05/16
7.61 EUR (2024/01/22

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

11.75 EUR

7.61

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(2023/07/31
EUR (2024/01/22

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:37 10.08 EUR 0.18 48

17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:59 10.108 EUR 0.01 4

17
Munich 2024/05/ 10:33 10.154 EUR 0.00 2

17
Hong Kong Stock 2024/05/ 10:08 85.70 HKD - -
Exchange 17
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:09 9.984 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=275063239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275063240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275063243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273907944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273907944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254925

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

08:09

15:06

15:35

12:30

08:06

9.984 EUR 0.00

10.06 EUR 0.03

11.13 USD 0.01

10.058 EUR 0.00

10.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275966013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273956445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275223155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275223155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275063241

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Alibaba Group
T ERREE

Contact Details

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

969 West Wen Yi Road, Yu Hang District -

311121 Hangzhou
Telefon: +86-571-8502-2088
Fax: +86-571-8656-1717

E-mail: alibaba@service.alibaba.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eddie Wu
Fan Jiang
J. Michael
Evans
Jane Jiang
Joseph C.
Tsai

Lin Wan
Luyuan Fan
Maggie Wei
Wu

Sara Yu
Sara Yu
Toby Xu
Trudy Shan
Dai

Yongfu Yu

Zeming Wu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Chung Hsin
Tsai

Weijian Shan
Chih Yuan
Yang

John Evans
Kabir Misra
Kong-Ping Ng
Wan Ling
Martello

Wei Wu

Yun-Lien Lee

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:alibaba@service.alibaba.com
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